Tennisclub Blau-Weil3 Rostock e.V.

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Am Waldessaum 24, 18057 Rostock
T 0381-2002726 G 0157-81552124 tcblauweissrostock@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Schroder, Dierk

Jugendwart/in
Kniep, Annie

T 017684588809 Annie_Kniep@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Schroder, Dierk
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Herren 60 | Regionalliga Nord-Ost

Kai Jaspersen

m 015158594170; kai.jaspersen@freenet.de
Herren 60 Il (4er) | Oberliga Senioren

Andreas Ludwig; G 038203/80515
m 0172-3127413; afle0O@web.de

. Name, Vorname
Motzkus, Thorsten
Strubing, Ralph
Herzberg, Burkhard
Dr. Jaspersen, Kai
Schréder, Dierk
Kragenings, Thomas
Mainzinger, Christian
Kreft, Lutz
Sayer, Harald

10 Haustein, Klaus

11 Brand, Karsten

12 Dr. Neubuser, Bernd

13 Ludwig, Andreas

14 Dr. Schliedermann, Jorg

15 Kniep, Hans-Jirgen

16 Neutzling, Peter

17 Sal3, Holger

18 Jahn, Thomas

19 Jablinski, Udo

20 Paucker, Bodo

21 Prof. Dr. Miegel, Konrad

22 Schroeder, Michael

23 Stejuhn, Frank

24 Susemihl, Frank

25 Gattlich, Michael

26 Witt, Ralph-Eberhard

27 Dr. Hobusch, Dirk

28 Luth, Peter

29 Doscher, Renee
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Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
16100057 D216
16200215 D86
15900327 D25/H65
15851804 D79/H65
15800364
15900332
16401474
15500227
16201442
16101477
16100406
15501845
16001469
15801670
15300105
15900172
15901648
16052102
16401409
16001470
15901654
15601797
15900356
15351842
16451807
14951787
14201818
15402826
16151895

LK
LK9,3
LK5,4
LK5,6
LK7,9
LK9,9
LK9,0
LK9,0
LK10,8
LK12,2
LK13,7
LK14,7
LK16,2
LK17,2
LK18,0
LK19,5
LK20,8
LK21,5
LK21,6
LK21,6
LK21,7
LK23,0
LK23,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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